
mini Crostic Puzzle 2110
Another way, albeit a bit unusual, to say, "I love you."
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A. Worry, stew
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B. "Old Rough and Ready"
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C.

Sarcastic phrase used with
the directionally-
challenged to make them
aware of their error
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D. What Tweety tot he taw
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E.

Central Asian country that
changed the name of its
capital city from Astana to
Nur-Sultan in 2019
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F. They make the cute cuter
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G. Popular candy brand
introduced in 1912  45 
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H. "____ (From The Rio
Grande)"  61 

 ' 
  8  

   
  5  

 
100

   
114

 
 43 

 
 12 

   
 92 

 
 37 

 
 52 

 
145

 
128

 
 69 

 
 50 

.

I. Not outstanding in quality
or rarity; average  89 
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J.
CBS hit sitcom starring Iain
Armitage as the title
character 135
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K. Cause to become tangled
in something  58 
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L. Popular tourist destination
in the Canary Islands  41 
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M. Remember and take into
consideration later 121
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N.

Brothers Grimm tale about
an imp who spins straw
into gold in exchange for a
girl's firstborn
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O. Feed one's face
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